

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 12/10/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 000P-452

COUNTY: Pennington Advance Warning Signal

CONTRACT TIME: May 30, 2014

PCN NO. i2uh

Engineer's Estimate \$ 25,872.50

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Solar Sound Corp Rapid City SD		Muth Electric Mitchell SD	
				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,225.00	2,225.00	5,060.00	5,060.00
002	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	4.00		0.00	455.00	1,820.00	100.00	400.00
003	Flat Alum.Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Int.	SqFt	37.00		0.00	56.00	2,072.00	20.00	740.00
004	Reset Sign	Each	2.00		0.00	455.00	910.00	200.00	400.00
005	Flagging	Hour	50.00		0.00	23.05	1,152.50	23.05	1,152.50
006	Traffic Control	Unit	408.00		0.00	1.40	571.20	5.00	2,040.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,095.00	4,095.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	525.00	525.00	600.00	600.00
009	1 Section Vehicle Signal Head	Each	1.00		0.00	527.50	527.50	7,500.00	7,500.00
010	Type 2 Electrical Junction Box	Each	1.00		0.00	575.00	575.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
011	Sawed In Detector Loop	Each	2.00		0.00	1,175.00	2,350.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
012	Detector Unit	Each	2.00		0.00	127.50	255.00	300.00	600.00
013	1.5" Rigid Galvanized Steel Conduit	Ft	15.00		0.00	7.28	109.20	30.00	450.00
014	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	275.00		0.00	5.50	1,512.50	9.00	2,475.00
015	1/C #10 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	2985.00		0.00	0.59	1,761.15	0.80	2,388.00
016	#16 AWG Copper Twisted Shielded Pair	Ft	2400.00		0.00	0.77	1,848.00	1.00	2,400.00
017	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
018									
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		25,109.05		34,505.50